

ATTENDANCE SHEET

RFP14-2281P

REMEDIATION INFORMATION MANAGEMENT SYSTEM REPLACEMENT – PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE

JANUARY 28, 2014

	PRINTED NAME
	BUSINESS / AGENCY NAME
	MAILING ADDRESS
	PHONE / FAX #
	E-MAIL ADDRESS

	Samantha Bennett
System Engineer
	EarthSoft, Inc.
	
	720.255.2049
	SBennett@earthsoft.com

	Kory Sutherland
Web Specialist
	Media Works, LLC
	Bozeman, MT
	(406) 587-3583
	kory@mediaworksmt.com

	Charlie Vandam

Manager, Environment Division
	RESPEC Consulting & Services
	1535 Liberty Lane, Suite 110D, Missoula, Montana 59808
	Direct: 406.926.2911

Cell: 406.531.1121
	Charlie.Vandam@respec.com 

	Ben Winn
Project Manager, Graphic Design & Web Development
	snapApps.com, Inc.
	910 Brooks Street Suite 101
Missoula, MT 59801
	Direct: 406-532-7636
Fax: 406-542-3338
	bwinn@snapapps.com 

	Becca Marcott
	Trihydro Corporation
	2520 Stanwell Drive, Suite 105
Concord, CA 94520
	925.270.4674
	bmarcott@trihydro.com 

	Derek Mitchum
	Trihydro Corporation
	2707 Broadwater Avenue
Helena, MT 59601
	
	

	Shane Zumpf


	Trihydro Corporation
	2707 Broadwater Avenue
Helena, MT 59601
	
	

	Sarah Seitz
	Trihydro Corporation
	2707 Broadwater Avenue
Helena, MT 59601
	(406) 558-4850 (office)
(303) 910-6187 (mobile)
	sseitz@trihydro.com 
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	Craig Austin
	Windsor Solutions, Inc.
	
	503-675-7833 ext. 215
	craig_austin@windsorsolutions.com 

	Ryan Weisser
President 
	AXIOM IT Solutions, Inc.  
	
	406-880-6060
	ryan@axiom4.com  

	Marc Dousset
	AXIOM IT Solutions, Inc.
	
	
	www.axiom4.com

	Kim Wells

Database Analyst
	Dept. of Environmental Quality
	Abandoned Mine Lands Program
	406.841.5081
	kwells@mt.gov

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


